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Georgetown • Brampton • Toronto
• Orangeville • Shelburne
• Milton • Mississauga

• Bradford • Muskoka • Cobourg

10 Locations, Over 500 Agents & Growing!

905-873-6111
1-877-306-IPRO (4776)
www.iProRealty.com

369 Mountainview Rd. S., Georgetown
(in the Metro Plaza)John Musial

Sales Representative

Best Suits: Thrift Shop, Pawn Shop, Beauty Supply

Warehouse, Warehouse / Liquidation Sales, Furniture

& Appliances Or Other Retail Uses. Reach Over 18,000

Customers Every Week, Established For Over 24 Years,

Huge Free Parking. Bright, Clean, Fully Air Conditioned

Facility With Great Signage Possibilities. Highway

Accessible From 407, 50, 427, 410 & 401. $12,500.00 Net

Mitch Lajeunesse
Sales Representative

Cheryl Jackson
Sales Representative

Melanie LeMoine
Sales Representative

Renovated Bungalow
Don’t miss this fully renovated 3

bedroom bungalow on a 1/2 acre lot!
Quartz countertops, hardwood floors,
finished basement w/ 3pc bath, new
windows, doors, furnace, a/c! Contact
Mitch today for more info! 905-876-8686

4+1 BdRm Custom Built Bungalow
Incredible 3,902+3090 Sq.Ft home on 2 Acres W/ In

Ground Salt Water Pool Just 10 Mins To Georgetown. No
Detail Has Been Overlooked. Large Eat-In Kit W/ Granite

Counters & Backsplash, Multi Level Centre Island, Ss
Appl’s & Pantry. Master BdrmW/Seating Area, W/I

Closet & 5 Pc Ensuite. Outdoors The Landscaped Pool Area
W/Stone Waterfall Into Pool, Patterned Concrete Patios,
Pool House W/ 3 Pc, AHot Tub & More. 416-992-6262

Roland Groenenberg
Sales Representative

Have you ever thought about
renting it out?

If you answered yes to that
question, call Amy today at

416-318-1467 and let’s talk about it!
I have super, high quality tenants

who are ready to move in.
Amy Hollohan

Sales Representative
Grace Kantzavelos

Broker

exeCutive FReehold townhome
Beautiful & Spacious!!! This 1855Sqft

“Tweed”Model Has Upgraded Stainless Steel
Appliances, Has Been Freshly Painted...And
Is Move In Ready!This Open Concept Home
Offers Premium Laminate Flooring, Upgraded

Broadloom, FinishedW/O BasementWith
Garage Access And Much, Much More!!

$799
,000

7,00
0 sq / ft Leas

e

outstanding aCton home
2405 Square Ft Home, LoadedWith Upgrades, Large
Principal Bedrooms, Eat In KitchenW Pantry , O/L
The Family Room, Bright Living And Dining Room

Combination, Gleaming Hardwood Floors On Main Flr
And Upper Landing, Gas F/P In Family Room, 5Pc Ensuite
BathWith Separate Shower, Handy Mud Room Off Garage,
Upper Floor Laundry, Large Oversized UpgradedWindows
In Bsmt Offers Loads Of Natural Light, Large Fully Fenced

Premium Lot. Absolutely No Disappointments Here!

two FantastiC homes
in RoCkwood!

First, 4 bedroom home with fin. basement, master ensuite,
double car garage. Second, 2 bedroom bungalow,

loaded with custom upgrades from builder.
Visit www.111Johnstreet.com and www.152Bernardi.com

and then call Helen for your private showing.

Tammy Kudlik
Sales Representative

111 aRBoRglen
Exclusive Estate Mattamy built home nestled amongst
forest, walking trails, and close to private golf course.

Gorgeous cherry wood kit cab, floor to ceiling pantry, sep.,
butler, lots of granite, upgraded stone flooring, w/out to

fenced yard with massive party size deck. Great room open
to kit with gas f/p and exquisite mirage oak hardwood,
crown moulding throughtout main floor. All br’s have

ensuite baths. Too many features to mention.
Call Cheryl Jackson for personal tour 905-873-6111

oPen
house
sundaY

1:30-3:30 P.m.

do You have a
“CountRY” PRoPeRtY

in halton hills?

CommuteR?

5YR old town home with great layout, move-in
ready and near the GO. Fenced back yard with

deck, finished basement and 1 car garage.

Call Tammy @416-882-4733 for your
personal viewing.

Helen McLean
Sales Representative

Broker/Realtor

Check out the BIGGEST Community
Facebook Page in Halton Hills
www.facebook.com/LivingInHaltonHills

4150
& Growing

Likes Us

25 Years Experience & 1200 Homes Sold in the Area Georgetown, Acton & Surrounding Area
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